
DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 1st go place 1st go $$
21 Katie Green Pacfic MO Katie Green Jezabells Hot Advice M 2012 Best Advice 15.034 1D1 346.50$        
33 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Kelly Gerber Whos Fame M 2013 Streaking Ta Fame 15.057 1D2 288.75$        
22 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Casandra Kleinjan Whiskey Kismet M 2012 VF Moonfire 15.101 1D3 231.00$        
23 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Teresa McLaughlin Letta French Toast It M 2012 Skippy sFrench Toast 15.230 1D4 173.25$        
27 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Sandi & Robert Brandli Famous French Guy G 2012 BHR Frenchies Socks 15.314 1D5 115.50$        
12 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI Joela Flaten Slide By Solano G 2012 Slide By Leo 15.487
28 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 15.487
14 Sara Walter palo IA Terry and Sara Walter First Down Iris M 2012 First Down French 15.613
1 Lynsay North Montreal MO Lynsay North Whistlewhileyoustreak G 2013 A Streak of Fling YES 15.694
9 Sandy Highland Irene SD Diane and HH Braskamp RP Dash for Frost G 2012 PC Joes Frost 15.709
6 Sharon Munn Monticello MN Sharon Munn Frosted Up N Fancy M 2013 Ante Up Guy YES 15.711

37 Amanda Nash Osceola WI David Falconer Famous Illegal Smoke S 2012 Dash Ta Fame 15.737
30 Jillian Zaun Minneapolis MN Lesley Zaun A Lil More Cowbell M 2013 Confederate Leader 15.761
25 Abbey Wudtke Princeton MN Swain & Lisa Wudtke Ichis Warrior M 2013 Cat Ichi 15.770
18 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 15.865
16 Mariah Kusilek River Falls WI Mariah Kusilek Lil Rey Rey G 2013 Stylin Cat 15.867
39 Sarah Volrath Elmwood WI Sarah Volrath This Dan's A Rockin G 2012 This Chets A Rockin 15.902
32 Chelsea Gilman Wisconsin Rapids WI Chelsea Gilman Bully for Moonshine G 2012 Brays Moon Bug 15.948
4 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 15.959
7 Anna Brezing Veseli MN Anna Brezing Welika Speed G 2012 Graves Pepper Twist 15.981

5 Jess Chesmore Independence IA Tonya/ Shawn Williams My Famous Treasure G 2012 AG Famous Hot Rod 16.141 2D1 231.00$        
8 Cheryl douvier Glenwood  MN Cheryl Douvier Pretty Famous Hotshot M 2012 A Dash Of Color 16.331 2D2 192.50$        

19 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls Wi Lacy Dunsmore Jacked Up Girl M 2012 Ante Up Guy YEs 16.340 2D3 154.00$        
2 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Rebecca Novacek RPS Valentina M 2012 Sailin Corona 16.383 2D4 115.50$        

38 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Nick & Ashley Anker SR Highclass N Royal G 2012 Frenchmans Royal CJ 16.625 2D5 77.00$          
10 Jette Peterka Pisek ND Jette Peterka Smart Cowboy Get R M 2012 I'll be a Cowboy 16.645
29 Kelly Green vinton IA Dave & Kelly Green Vals Eddy Stinson M 2012 Eddie Stinson 16.708
35 Lolita Long LaMoure ND Lolita Long Jagerita Lita M 2013 Go To Moons 16.780
17 Mindy Scheurer Nicollet MN Melinda Scheurer TM Wrangler Express G 2012 Finish Line Express 16.888
11 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice YES 16.997
26 Loretta Herbers Minneapolis MN Lesley Zaun Ross Creek Le Pearl M 2012 Rio Money Talks 17.027
13 Ashlee Nicolai Melrose WI Ashlee Nicolai Yuma Streakin Bug G 2012 Streakin Shawnee Yuma 17.203
24 Ronda Anderson Roberts WI Gloria Anderson Dash For The Remedy M 2012 Love My M.D. 17.245
20 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA Caleb Moody RCK Mustang Sally M 2012 First Down Frenchman 914.977
31 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Heidi Gunderson Takin On A Storm G 2013 Cartel Dancer 915.607
36 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Leigh Ann Jackson Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 915.948
15 Annie Gerlach Hastings MN Abigayle Krohnfeldt Ima Spicy Nacho M 2012 More Nachos 916.615
34 Jenna Johnson Glenwood City WI Jenna Johnson VF Fast N Famous M 2012 Viva La zoom 916.788

The Big J Futurity - sponsored by PURINA 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 2nd Go 2nd go place 2nd go $$
31 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Heidi Gunderson Takin On A Storm G 2013 Cartel Dancer 14.783 1D1 $346.50
27 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Sandi & Robert Brandli Famous French Guy G 2012 BHR Frenchies Socks 15.069 1D2 $288.75
22 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Casandra Kleinjan Whiskey Kismet M 2012 VF Moonfire 15.071 1D3 $231.00
32 Chelsea Gilman Wisconsin Rapids WI Chelsea Gilman Bully for Moonshine G 2012 Brays Moon Bug 15.167 1D4 $173.25
14 Sara Walter palo IA Terry and Sara Walter First Down Iris M 2012 First Down French 15.261 1D5 $115.50
37 Amanda Nash Osceola WI David Falconer Famous Illegal Smoke S 2012 Dash Ta Fame 15.338
1 Lynsay North Montreal MO Lynsay North Whistlewhileyoustreak G 2013 A Streak of Fling YES 15.353
2 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Rebecca Novacek RPS Valentina M 2012 Sailin Corona 15.411

21 Katie Green Pacfic MO Katie Green Jezabells Hot Advice M 2012 Best Advice 15.428
30 Jillian Zaun Minneapolis MN Lesley Zaun A Lil More Cowbell M 2013 Confederate Leader 15.480
23 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Teresa McLaughlin Letta French Toast It M 2012 Skippy sFrench Toast 15.515
4 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 15.586

18 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 15.612
33 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Kelly Gerber Whos Fame M 2013 Streaking Ta Fame 15.659
6 Sharon Munn Monticello MN Sharon Munn Frosted Up N Fancy M 2013 Ante Up Guy YES 15.686

11 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice YES 15.778

9 Sandy Highland Irene SD Diane and HH Braskamp RP Dash for Frost G 2012 PC Joes Frost 15.789 2D1 $231.00
38 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Nick & Ashley Anker SR Highclass N Royal G 2012 Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.797 2D2 $192.50
39 Sarah Volrath Elmwood WI Sarah Volrath This Dan's A Rockin G 2012 This Chets A Rockin 15.957 2D3 $154.00
7 Anna Brezing Veseli MN Anna Brezing Welika Speed G 2012 Graves Pepper Twist 15.970 2D4 $115.50
8 Cheryl douvier Glenwood  MN Cheryl Douvier Pretty Famous Hotshot M 2012 A Dash Of Color 16.023 2D5 $77.00

29 Kelly Green vinton IA Dave & Kelly Green Vals Eddy Stinson M 2012 Eddie Stinson 16.176
26 Loretta Herbers Minneapolis MN Lesley Zaun Ross Creek Le Pearl M 2012 Rio Money Talks 16.200
25 Abbey Wudtke Princeton MN Swain & Lisa Wudtke Ichis Warrior M 2013 Cat Ichi 16.351
17 Mindy Scheurer Nicollet MN Melinda Scheurer TM Wrangler Express G 2012 Finish Line Express 16.753
35 Lolita Long LaMoure ND Lolita Long Jagerita Lita M 2013 Go To Moons 16.760
5 Jess Chesmore Independence IA Tonya/ Shawn Williams My Famous Treasure G 2012 AG Famous Hot Rod 16.830

20 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA Caleb Moody RCK Mustang Sally M 2012 First Down Frenchman 915.586
34 Jenna Johnson Glenwood City WI Jenna Johnson VF Fast N Famous M 2012 Viva La zoom 915.675
28 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 915.985
16 Mariah Kusilek River Falls WI Mariah Kusilek Lil Rey Rey G 2013 Stylin Cat 916.259
36 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Leigh Ann Jackson Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 916.370
15 Annie Gerlach Hastings MN Abigayle Krohnfeldt Ima Spicy Nacho M 2012 More Nachos 916.519
19 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls Wi Lacy Dunsmore Jacked Up Girl M 2012 Ante Up Guy YEs 916.804
12 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI Joela Flaten Slide By Solano G 2012 Slide By Leo 917.381
10 Jette Peterka Pisek ND Jette Peterka Smart Cowboy Get R M 2012 I'll be a Cowboy 918.400
24 Ronda Anderson Roberts WI Gloria Anderson Dash For The Remedy M 2012 Love My M.D. 999.999
13 Ashlee Nicolai Melrose WI Ashlee Nicolai Yuma Streakin Bug G 2012 Streakin Shawnee Yuma 999.999

SCR

The Big J Futurity - sponsored by PURINA 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Avg Pl. Avg $
22 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Casandra Kleinjan Whiskey Kismet M 2012 VF Moonfire 15.101 15.071 30.172 1 770.00$       
27 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Sandi & Robert Brandli Famous French Guy G 2012 BHR Frenchies Socks 15.314 15.069 30.383 2 577.50$       
21 Katie Green Pacfic MO Katie Green Jezabells Hot Advice M 2012 Best Advice 15.034 15.428 30.462 3 500.50$       
33 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Kelly Gerber Whos Fame M 2013 Streaking Ta Fame 15.057 15.659 30.716 4 423.50$       
23 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Teresa McLaughlin Letta French Toast It M 2012 Skippy sFrench Toast 15.230 15.515 30.745 5 385.00$       
14 Sara Walter palo IA Terry and Sara Walter First Down Iris M 2012 First Down French 15.613 15.261 30.874 6 308.00$       
1 Lynsay North Montreal MO Lynsay North Whistlewhileyoustreak G 2013 A Streak of Fling YES 15.694 15.353 31.047 7 250.25$       

37 Amanda Nash Osceola WI David Falconer Famous Illegal Smoke S 2012 Dash Ta Fame 15.737 15.338 31.075 8 231.00$       
32 Chelsea Gilman Wisconsin Rapids WI Chelsea Gilman Bully for Moonshine G 2012 Brays Moon Bug 15.948 15.167 31.115 9 211.75$       
30 Jillian Zaun Minneapolis MN Lesley Zaun A Lil More Cowbell M 2013 Confederate Leader 15.761 15.480 31.241 10 192.50$       
6 Sharon Munn Monticello MN Sharon Munn Frosted Up N Fancy M 2013 Ante Up Guy YES 15.711 15.686 31.397

18 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 15.865 15.612 31.477
9 Sandy Highland Irene SD Diane and HH Braskamp RP Dash for Frost G 2012 PC Joes Frost 15.709 15.789 31.498
4 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 15.959 15.586 31.545
2 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Rebecca Novacek RPS Valentina M 2012 Sailin Corona 16.383 15.411 31.794

39 Sarah Volrath Elmwood WI Sarah Volrath This Dan's A Rockin G 2012 This Chets A Rockin 15.902 15.957 31.859
7 Anna Brezing Veseli MN Anna Brezing Welika Speed G 2012 Graves Pepper Twist 15.981 15.970 31.951

25 Abbey Wudtke Princeton MN Swain & Lisa Wudtke Ichis Warrior M 2013 Cat Ichi 15.770 16.351 32.121
8 Cheryl douvier Glenwood  MN Cheryl Douvier Pretty Famous Hotshot M 2012 A Dash Of Color 16.331 16.023 32.354

38 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Nick & Ashley Anker SR Highclass N Royal G 2012 Frenchmans Royal CJ 16.625 15.797 32.422
11 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice YES 16.997 15.778 32.775
29 Kelly Green vinton IA Dave & Kelly Green Vals Eddy Stinson M 2012 Eddie Stinson 16.708 16.176 32.884
5 Jess Chesmore Independence IA Tonya/ Shawn Williams My Famous Treasure G 2012 AG Famous Hot Rod 16.141 16.830 32.971

26 Loretta Herbers Minneapolis MN Lesley Zaun Ross Creek Le Pearl M 2012 Rio Money Talks 17.027 16.200 33.227
35 Lolita Long LaMoure ND Lolita Long Jagerita Lita M 2013 Go To Moons 16.780 16.760 33.540
17 Mindy Scheurer Nicollet MN Melinda Scheurer TM Wrangler Express G 2012 Finish Line Express 16.888 16.753 33.641
31 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Heidi Gunderson Takin On A Storm G 2013 Cartel Dancer 915.607 14.783 930.390
28 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 15.487 915.985 931.472
16 Mariah Kusilek River Falls WI Mariah Kusilek Lil Rey Rey G 2013 Stylin Cat 15.867 916.259 932.126
12 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI Joela Flaten Slide By Solano G 2012 Slide By Leo 15.487 917.381 932.868
19 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls Wi Lacy Dunsmore Jacked Up Girl M 2012 Ante Up Guy YEs 16.340 916.804 933.144
10 Jette Peterka Pisek ND Jette Peterka Smart Cowboy Get R M 2012 I'll be a Cowboy 16.645 918.400 935.045
13 Ashlee Nicolai Melrose WI Ashlee Nicolai Yuma Streakin Bug G 2012 Streakin Shawnee Yuma 17.203 999.999 1017.202
24 Ronda Anderson Roberts WI Gloria Anderson Dash For The Remedy M 2012 Love My M.D. 17.245 999.999 1017.244
20 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA Caleb Moody RCK Mustang Sally M 2012 First Down Frenchman 914.977 915.586 1830.563
36 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Leigh Ann Jackson Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 915.948 916.370 1832.318
34 Jenna Johnson Glenwood City WI Jenna Johnson VF Fast N Famous M 2012 Viva La zoom 916.788 915.675 1832.463
15 Annie Gerlach Hastings MN Abigayle Krohnfeldt Ima Spicy Nacho M 2012 More Nachos 916.615 916.519 1833.134

The Big J Futurity - sponsored by PURINA 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Avg Pl. Avg $
1 Lynsay North Montreal MO Lynsay North Whistlewhileyoustreak G 2013 A Streak of Fling YES 15.694 15.353 31.047 1 370.00$    
6 Sharon Munn Monticello MN Sharon Munn Frosted Up N Fancy M 2013 Ante Up Guy YES 15.711 15.686 31.397 2 277.50$    

18 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 15.865 15.612 31.477 3 185.00$    
4 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 15.959 15.586 31.545 4 92.50$      

11 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice YES 16.997 15.778 32.775
28 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak of Fling YES 15.487 915.985 931.472
19 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls Wi Lacy Dunsmore Jacked Up Girl M 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 16.340 916.804 933.144
36 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Leigh Ann Jackson Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 915.948 916.370 1832.318

925.00$    

The Big J Futurity - sponsored by PURINA - Big 8 Performance Fund Average



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 1st go P 1st go $
1 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Molly or Andrew Otto SFW Wonder Woman M 2011 Sun Frost Wonder 14.833 1D1 298.17$        
3 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Randee Prindle Red Man Jones G 2011 Brownie Jones 14.837 1D2 248.47$        

26 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Gary and Debra Bartelt ShezaStreakinSunfrost M 2011 A Streak of Fling YES 15.024 1D3 198.78$        
39 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Eye Cee Passum G 2006 Special Passum YES 15.068 1D4 149.08$        
48 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dallas and Betty Ann Davis Dancin For Chex G 2008 Bueno Pepichex 15.074 1D5 99.39$          
15 Amy Webb Molville IA Amy Webb Bueno Bye Dinero G 2007 Jess For Sure 15.083
2 Sarah Christensen Beresford SD Sarah Christensen HolyOak G 2010 Holy Bart 15.123

16 Sandy Highland Irene SD Chanda Mueller Velvet Firefighter M 2011 Ima Firefighter 15.166
14 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Donna Kalish Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar YES 15.176
24 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Michaela Vinton BA This Cat Can Dash G 2009 Dashin Elvis 15.178
12 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Tonya/ Shawn Williams Dr. Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar YES 15.186
50 Terri Welch Fountain City WI Theresa Welch A Firewater Valentine G 2008 Firewater Frost 15.241
29 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Josh Seeger KS Lips Like Sugar M 2010 Pyron Six 15.275
47 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Ima Country Boy G 2010 Sunfrost Country 15.283

23 Riley Veillon Harvard IL Riley Veillon Oh Cay Express M 2010 Oh Cay Quixote 15.356 2D1 198.78$        
33 Danielle Rouselange Sauk Centre MN Danielle Rouselange Flit Miss Jamie M 2011 Flit Drift 15.363 2D2 165.65$        
43 Amanda Corcoran Waterloo IA Amanda Corcoran RR Driftn Jo Zan G 2001 Lonsum Grey Drift 15.381 2D3 132.52$        
17 Emily Goings Stratford IA Emily Goings Alis Freedom Girl M 2010 Streakin Ali 15.394 2D4 99.39$          
35 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Terra Mitzel Frenchmans Chici Bug M 2011 Frenchmans Mercedes 15.403 2D5 66.26$          
13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Beth Werkman FK Driftwood Pine G 2011 Flying Hearts Tufy YES 15.435
46 Casey Varpness rochester MN Shawn & Casey Varpness SC Smoke N Rings G 2009 Smoke N Sparks 15.463
34 Lauren Schild Hortonville WI Lauren Schild TJO Smoken Firewater G 2010 Neat Lil Firewater 15.474
31 Kiersten Tepp Urbandale IA Kiersten Tepp Im the Fireman G 2008 Strait Firewater 15.481
44 Krista Rae Wiemer St Cloud MN Krista Rae Wiemer Sallys Got Wings M 2011 Knud With Wings 15.529
49 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Tracy Orr Soula Jewel Star M 2006 Soula Jule Star 15.551
9 Kelly Green Vinton IA Dave & Kelly Green Dash To Pay Window G 2007 Cashen In The Stones 15.569

20 Colleen Vondra Union Grove WI Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash M 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 15.670
21 Jessie Huebner Depere WI Jessie Huebner Famous French Model M 2010 Frenchmans Guy YES 15.708
27 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kelly Cagle Fired Up Beaches M 2011 Some Beaches 15.721
38 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI Rachel Schultz BR Shot M 2010 Shotiche 15.735
25 Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 15.738
6 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Kaley Wilkerson Talented Hero G 2009 Prime Talent 15.804

40 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Bailey Webb-Olson Littlil bit smashed G 2011 Volcom 15.916 3D Bonus 50.00$          
11 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum YES 15.975 3D Bonus 50.00$          
45 Michelle Nelson Benson MN Michelle Nelson KT Great Little Lena G 2010 Splat Nic 15.988
28 Casandra Kleinjan Chandler MN Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes M 2010 VF Moonfire 16.017
4 Megan Stegura St Stephen MN Megan Stegura Hickorys Blue Gal M 2010 Bingos Hickory 16.088

10 Stephanie Michel Wauzeka WI John Schmitz Shawne Fame M 2009 Shawne Fame 16.146
41 Carina Morris Rio WI Chelsie Pethke SCF Rude But Famous G 201 AG Famous Hot Rod 16.154
37 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Kaley Wilkerson Glass Of Firewater G 2011 FirewaterOnTheRocks 16.285
8 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Mike Dahlen JR Moose G 2012 Quick Action 16.305

The Big J Maturity/Derby - Sponsored by MVP 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 1st go P 1st go $
The Big J Maturity/Derby - Sponsored by MVP 

36 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 16.389
19 Lori O'Shea Houlton WI Lori O'Shea Fame Up Guy S 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 16.982
7 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Robbie Reszczynski HF Stickin The Queen G 2010 Sharp Stick 915.293

30 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls WI Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go M 2010 A Streak of Fling YES 915.607
5 Carina Morris Rio WI Robert Viaene Washakie Joe Sparks G 2010 KayCross Cajun 915.976

32 Lisa Bruley Willow Lake SD Reis Bruley NRR Stylish Kitty M 2010 Black Catamounts Rey 916.110
42 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Kyle & Riley Schmitt Rango Remedy G 2011 917.087
18 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Swift Drifter M 2011 Sunfrost Country 999.999
22 Kristy Teague Webster City IA Kristy Teague Special Blue Passum M 2007 Special Passum YES SCR



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 2nd Go 2nd go P 2nd go $
12 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Tonya/ Shawn Williams Dr. Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar YES 14.959 1D1 298.17$        
24 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Michaela Vinton BA This Cat Can Dash G 2009 Dashin Elvis 14.962 1D2 248.47$        
18 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Swift Drifter M 2011 Sunfrost Country 15.019 1D3 198.78$              

35 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Terra Mitzel Frenchmans Chici Bug M 2011 Frenchmans Mercedes 15.045 1D4 149.08$        
39 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Eye Cee Passum G 2006 Special Passum YES 15.046 1D5 99.39$          
46 Casey Varpness rochester MN Shawn & Casey Varpness SC Smoke N Rings G 2009 Smoke N Sparks 15.105
5 Carina Morris Rio WI Robert Viaene Washakie Joe Sparks G 2010 KayCross Cajun 15.109

15 Amy Webb Molville IA Amy Webb Bueno Bye Dinero G 2007 Jess For Sure 15.171
14 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Donna Kalish Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar YES 15.190
3 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Randee Prindle Red Man Jones G 2011 Brownie Jones 15.206

21 Jessie Huebner Depere WI Jessie Huebner Famous French Model M 2010 Frenchmans Guy YES 15.215
13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Beth Werkman FK Driftwood Pine G 2011 Flying Hearts Tufy YES 15.244
44 Krista Rae Wiemer St Cloud MN Krista Rae Wiemer Sallys Got Wings M 2011 Knud With Wings 15.278
1 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Molly or Andrew Otto SFW Wonder Woman M 2011 Sun Frost Wonder 15.300

43 Amanda Corcoran Waterloo IA Amanda Corcoran RR Driftn Jo Zan G 2001 Lonsum Grey Drift 15.308
2 Sarah Christensen Beresford SD Sarah Christensen HolyOak G 2010 Holy Bart 15.314
7 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Robbie Reszczynski HF Stickin The Queen G 2010 Sharp Stick 15.317

33 Danielle Rouselange Sauk Centre MN Danielle Rouselange Flit Miss Jamie M 2011 Flit Drift 15.405
16 Sandy Highland Irene SD Chanda Mueller Velvet Firefighter M 2011 Ima Firefighter 15.411
40 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Bailey Webb-Olson Littlil bit smashed G 2011 Volcom 15.446
20 Colleen Vondra Union Grove WI Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash M 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 15.475 2D1 198.78$        
30 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls WI Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go M 2010 A Streak of Fling YES 15.505 2D2 165.65$        
37 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Kaley Wilkerson Glass Of Firewater G 2011 FirewaterOnTheRocks 15.518 2D3 132.52$        
23 Riley Veillon Harvard IL Riley Veillon Oh Cay Express M 2010 Oh Cay Quixote 15.665 2D4 99.39$          
32 Lisa Bruley Willow Lake SD Reis Bruley NRR Stylish Kitty M 2010 Black Catamounts Rey 15.677 2D5 66.26$          
31 Kiersten Tepp Urbandale IA Kiersten Tepp Im the Fireman G 2008 Strait Firewater 15.683
17 Emily Goings Stratford IA Emily Goings Alis Freedom Girl M 2010 Streakin Ali 15.685
27 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kelly Cagle Fired Up Beaches M 2011 Some Beaches 15.858
45 Michelle Nelson Benson MN Michelle Nelson KT Great Little Lena G 2010 Splat Nic 15.887
41 Carina Morris Rio WI Chelsie Pethke SCF Rude But Famous G 201 AG Famous Hot Rod 15.889
48 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dallas and Betty Ann Davis Dancin For Chex G 2008 Bueno Pepichex 15.934
42 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Kyle & Riley Schmitt Rango Remedy G 2011 Rango Remedy 15.970 3D Bonus 50.00$          
6 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Kaley Wilkerson Talented Hero G 2009 Prime Talent 16.058 3D Bonus 50.00$          

28 Casandra Kleinjan Chandler MN Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes M 2010 VF Moonfire 16.264
36 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 16.313
11 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum YES 16.377
19 Lori O'Shea Houlton WI Lori O'Shea Fame Up Guy S 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 16.516
8 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Mike Dahlen JR Moose G 2012 Quick Action 17.378

26 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Gary and Debra Bartelt ShezaStreakinSunfrost M 2011 A Streak of Fling YES 915.076
47 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Ima Country Boy G 2010 Sunfrost Country 915.295

The Big J Maturity/Derby - Sponsored by MVP 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 2nd Go 2nd go P 2nd go $
The Big J Maturity/Derby - Sponsored by MVP 

50 Terri Welch Fountain City WI Theresa Welch A Firewater Valentine G 2008 Firewater Frost 915.416
49 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Tracy Orr Soula Jewel Star M 2006 Soula Jule Star 915.953
10 Stephanie Michel Wauzeka WI John Schmitz Shawne Fame M 2009 Shawne Fame 915.964
4 Megan Stegura St Stephen MN Megan Stegura Hickorys Blue Gal M 2010 Bingos Hickory 915.981

29 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Josh Seeger KS Lips Like Sugar M 2010 Pyron Six 999.999
34 Lauren Schild Hortonville WI Lauren Schild TJO Smoken Firewater G 2010 Neat Lil Firewater 999.999
9 Kelly Green Vinton IA Dave & Kelly Green Dash To Pay Window G 2007 Cashen In The Stones 999.999

38 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI Rachel Schultz BR Shot M 2010 Shotiche 999.999
25 Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 999.999
22 Kristy Teague Webster City IA Kristy Teague Special Blue Passum M 2007 Special Passum YES SCR



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Avg P Avg $
3 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Randee Prindle Red Man Jones G 2011 Brownie Jones 14.837 15.206 30.043 1 662.40$       

39 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Eye Cee Passum G 2006 Special Passum YES 15.068 15.046 30.114 2 496.80$       

1 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Molly or Andrew Otto SFW Wonder Woman M 2011 Sun Frost Wonder 14.833 15.300 30.133 3 430.56$       

24 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Michaela Vinton BA This Cat Can Dash G 2009 Dashin Elvis 15.178 14.962 30.140 4 364.32$       

12 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Tonya/ Shawn Williams Dr. Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar YES 15.186 14.959 30.145 5 331.20$       

15 Amy Webb Molville IA Amy Webb Bueno Bye Dinero G 2007 Jess For Sure 15.083 15.171 30.254 6 264.96$       

14 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Donna Kalish Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar YES 15.176 15.190 30.366 7 215.28$       

2 Sarah Christensen Beresford SD Sarah Christensen HolyOak G 2010 Holy Bart 15.123 15.314 30.437 8 198.72$       

35 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Terra Mitzel Frenchmans Chici Bug M 2011 Frenchmans Mercedes 15.403 15.045 30.448 9 182.16$       

46 Casey Varpness rochester MN Shawn & Casey Varpness SC Smoke N Rings G 2009 Smoke N Sparks 15.463 15.105 30.568 10 165.60$       

16 Sandy Highland Irene SD Chanda Mueller Velvet Firefighter M 2011 Ima Firefighter 15.166 15.411 30.577
13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Beth Werkman FK Driftwood Pine G 2011 Flying Hearts Tufy YES 15.435 15.244 30.679
43 Amanda Corcoran Waterloo IA Amanda Corcoran RR Driftn Jo Zan G 2001 Lonsum Grey Drift 15.381 15.308 30.689
33 Danielle Rouselange Sauk Centre MN Danielle Rouselange Flit Miss Jamie M 2011 Flit Drift 15.363 15.405 30.768
44 Krista Rae Wiemer St Cloud MN Krista Rae Wiemer Sallys Got Wings M 2011 Knud With Wings 15.529 15.278 30.807
21 Jessie Huebner Depere WI Jessie Huebner Famous French Model M 2010 Frenchmans Guy YES 15.708 15.215 30.923
48 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dallas and Betty Ann Davis Dancin For Chex G 2008 Bueno Pepichex 15.074 15.934 31.008
23 Riley Veillon Harvard IL Riley Veillon Oh Cay Express M 2010 Oh Cay Quixote 15.356 15.665 31.021
17 Emily Goings Stratford IA Emily Goings Alis Freedom Girl M 2010 Streakin Ali 15.394 15.685 31.079
20 Colleen Vondra Union Grove WI Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash M 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 15.670 15.475 31.145
31 Kiersten Tepp Urbandale IA Kiersten Tepp Im the Fireman G 2008 Strait Firewater 15.481 15.683 31.164
40 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Bailey Webb-Olson Littlil bit smashed G 2011 Volcom 15.916 15.446 31.362
27 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kelly Cagle Fired Up Beaches M 2011 Some Beaches 15.721 15.858 31.579
37 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Kaley Wilkerson Glass Of Firewater G 2011 FirewaterOnTheRocks 16.285 15.518 31.803
6 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Kaley Wilkerson Talented Hero G 2009 Prime Talent 15.804 16.058 31.862

45 Michelle Nelson Benson MN Michelle Nelson KT Great Little Lena G 2010 Splat Nic 15.988 15.887 31.875
41 Carina Morris Rio WI Chelsie Pethke SCF Rude But Famous G 201 AG Famous Hot Rod 16.154 15.889 32.043
28 Casandra Kleinjan Chandler MN Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes M 2010 VF Moonfire 16.017 16.264 32.281
11 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum YES 15.975 16.377 32.352
36 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 16.389 16.313 32.702
19 Lori O'Shea Houlton WI Lori O'Shea Fame Up Guy S 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 16.982 16.516 33.498
8 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Mike Dahlen JR Moose G 2012 Quick Action 16.305 17.378 33.683

26 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Gary and Debra Bartelt ShezaStreakinSunfrost M 2011 A Streak of Fling YES 15.024 915.076 930.100
47 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Ima Country Boy G 2010 Sunfrost Country 15.283 915.295 930.578
7 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Robbie Reszczynski HF Stickin The Queen G 2010 Sharp Stick 915.293 15.317 930.610

50 Terri Welch Fountain City WI Theresa Welch A Firewater Valentine G 2008 Firewater Frost 15.241 915.416 930.657
5 Carina Morris Rio WI Robert Viaene Washakie Joe Sparks G 2010 KayCross Cajun 915.976 15.109 931.085

30 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls WI Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go M 2010 A Streak of Fling YES 915.607 15.505 931.112
49 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Tracy Orr Soula Jewel Star M 2006 Soula Jule Star 15.551 915.953 931.504
32 Lisa Bruley Willow Lake SD Reis Bruley NRR Stylish Kitty M 2010 Black Catamounts Rey 916.110 15.677 931.787
4 Megan Stegura St Stephen MN Megan Stegura Hickorys Blue Gal M 2010 Bingos Hickory 16.088 915.981 932.069

10 Stephanie Michel Wauzeka WI John Schmitz Shawne Fame M 2009 Shawne Fame 16.146 915.964 932.110
42 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Kyle & Riley Schmitt Rango Remedy G 2011 Rango Remedy 917.087 15.970 933.057
18 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Swift Drifter M 2011 Sunfrost Country 999.999 15.019 1015.018

The Big J Maturity/Derby - Sponsored by MVP 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Avg P Avg $
The Big J Maturity/Derby - Sponsored by MVP 

29 Molly Otto Grand Forks ND Josh Seeger KS Lips Like Sugar M 2010 Pyron Six 15.275 999.999 1015.274
34 Lauren Schild Hortonville WI Lauren Schild TJO Smoken Firewater G 2010 Neat Lil Firewater 15.474 999.999 1015.473
9 Kelly Green Vinton IA Dave & Kelly Green Dash To Pay Window G 2007 Cashen In The Stones 15.569 999.999 1015.568

38 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI Rachel Schultz BR Shot M 2010 Shotiche 15.735 999.999 1015.734
25 Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 15.738 999.999 1015.737
22 Kristy Teague Webster City IA Kristy Teague Special Blue Passum M 2007 Special Passum YES SCR SCR SCR



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Avg P Avg $
39 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Eye Cee Passum G 2006 Special Passum YES 15.068 15.046 30.114 1 352.50$               

12 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Tonya/ Shawn Williams Dr. Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar YES 15.186 14.959 30.145 2 293.75$               

14 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Donna Kalish Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar YES 15.176 15.190 30.366 3 235.00$               

13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Beth Werkman FK Driftwood Pine G 2011 Flying Hearts Tufy YES 15.435 15.244 30.679 4 176.25$               

21 Jessie Huebner Depere WI Jessie Huebner Famous French Model M 2010 Frenchmans Guy YES 15.708 15.215 30.923 5 117.50$               

20 Colleen Vondra Union Grove WI Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash M 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 15.670 15.475 31.145
11 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum YES 15.975 16.377 32.352
36 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Mike and Kathy Kuhn Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre YES 16.389 16.313 32.702
19 Lori O'Shea Houlton WI Lori O'Shea Fame Up Guy S 2011 Ante Up Guy YES 16.982 16.516 33.498
26 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Gary and Debra Bartelt ShezaStreakinSunfrost M 2011 A Streak of Fling YES 15.024 915.076 930.100
30 Lacy Dunsmore River Falls WI Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go M 2010 A Streak of Fling YES 915.607 15.505 931.112
25 Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy YES 15.738 999.999 1015.737
22 Kristy Teague Webster City IA Kristy Teague Special Blue Passum M 2007 Special Passum YES SCR SCR SCR

1,175.00$           
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